
I 

P.O. BOX 312071 
CONSTRUCTION CLEVelAND, OHIO 44131 

-

PARTS 

INC. ® 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

TDLL FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
Ohio 1-800 -338-5608 

FAX 216-524-5682 

AVAILABLE RE"'LACEME'NT "'ARTS 
FOR SHANKS & TIPS 

MADSEN PL.ANTS (4,000 / 5,000/ 6,000 :ttMIXERS) 

HEXTRA W"EARJJMIXER TIPS 

C."' .•. 
i=>ART No_ DESCRIPTION 

T"'S-3509-R R.H.TI"'S 

T"'S-3509-L L.H.TI"'S 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

O.E.M. "'ART No. 

25-244-A 

25- 244-B 

MIXER SHANKS 

C."'.I . 

"'ART No. DESCRIPTION 

SHK-342B-R R.H. M,XER SHANK 

SHK-342B-L L.H.MIXER SHANK 

SHK-3427-R R.H.MIXER SHANK 

SHK-3427-LL.H . MIXER SHANK 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

D.E.M. "'ART No. 

2S-243-A 

25-243-8 

25-2B5-A 

25-2B5-B 

"YOUR HEAOGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 94/ 95 



I 

C 'ONSTRUCTICN 

P ·ARTS 

I NC. ® 
.... 11' .. ORDER 

BY PHONE 

TOLL FREE 

I-BOO-222-1141 
Oh;o 1-800-338-5b08 

FAX 2 16-524-5682 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR 

SHANKS & TIPS 

MADSEN PLANTS 

"E XTRA \NEAR" TIPS 

C.P. I. 
PART No. 

[B,OOO / 10,000 LB MIXERS] 

" B 

MIXER TIPS 

OeSCRIPTION 

REPLACEMI!!NT FOR 

O.E.M. PART No. 

TPS-3510-R R. H. TI·P 25-374-A 
(255- MA-3 74) 

• TPS-3510 -L L. H. TIP 25-374-B 
(255-MB -3 74) 

MIXER SHANKS 

C.P.I. 
PART No. 

SHK-3429-R 

SHK-3429-L 

O.eBCRII=ITION 

R.H. SHANK 

L.H. SHANK 

MATERIAL: NI-HARD 

REPL.ACEMENT I=OR 

O . E.M . PART No . 

25- 373 _A (255-MA-373) 

25-373-B ( 255- MB-373) 

.. YOUR HEAOQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C DNSTRUCTIDN 

P ARTS 

I NC. 
r. 

® 
-

FAX 2 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

TOL.L. FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
Ohio 1-800-338-5608 

16-524-5682 T. lephonc 216-524-7100 

AVAIL.ABL.E REI"L.ACEMENT I"ARTS SHANKS & TIPS 
FOR 2 CCC / 3,CCC L.a. MIXERS 

MADSEN PLANTS 

.'1' I 1" 
129 

Shank Ht. 

1 C. P. I. 
Part No. 

SHK-3431-R 

SHK-3431-L 

TPS- 3593 - R 

TPS-3S93-L 

C.P.I. 
Part No. 

SHK-3430-R 

SHK-3430-L 

TPS-3S92-R 

TPS-3S92-L 

C.I". I. 
Part No. 

SHK-3431-R 

SHK-3431-L 

TP S- 35 5 5-R 

TPS-3555-L 

(For 3Y"," Sq. Mixer Shalt) 

Part Description 

R .H. Mi xer Shank 

L .H. Mixer Shank 

R . H. Mixer Tip 

L . H. Nixer Tip 

Part Description 

R.H . Mixer Shank 

L .H. Ni xer Shank 

R.H. Mixer Tip 

L . H. Mixer Tip 

3,000 Lb. Mixer 

Part Description 

R.H. Mixer Shank 

L.H . Mi xer Sh a nk 

R.H . Mixer Tip 

L . H. Mixer Ti p 

Replacement For 

O.E.M. Part No. 

2S-30-G 

2S-30-H 

2 S-112-G 

2S-112-H 

Replacement For 

O. E: M. Pa rt No. 

2S - 237-A 

25 - 237-B 

25-2 38-A 

2S - 238 - B 

Replacement For 

O. E.M. Part No. 

2S-30-G 

2S - 30-H 

25 -4 1 - Y 

2 5 -41- Z 

.. YOUR HEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



r 

c ONSTRUCTION 
AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 

FO R 

MADSEN PLANTS PARTS 

'0' INC. " 
ORD ER 

BY PHONE 

TOL. l. FRE e 

1 - 8 00 - 222 - 1141 
1---------------------r 

c~. . j- Ioo ·nt ·, ,,o. 

10'. , ___ " .' JJ ' ·"O~ MIXER- 2,DOO LB. 

Side So~tom 

Frame 
Cen~er Bottom Frame 

c. P.I. 
Part No. 

LNR-2420 

:-Nrt-2 42 1 

:'NR-27 19 

:' :-lR- 2720 - R 

LNR -272 0-L 

FABRICATED 
BOTTOM FRAMES 

w/ Replaceable NI-HARD liners 

Replacement For 
Part Description O.E. M . Part No. 

Center Bottom Liner 25 -1 28 - A 

Side Bottom Liner 25-128-B 

Center End Liner 2 5- 1 2 7-E 

Right End Liner 25 -127-D 

Left End Liner 2S- 127-C 

0 .., 0 0 .. 
'" 

.. 
• U a. " 

, Cl 
0 • 0 , 
N ~ ;:: • N ~ 

<"- N 
~ ~ N 

N N N N "; • • • 
, 

'" cO '" • " '" :3 N :3 '" Z N 
N .., .. .. .. .. 

END LINERS 
Material: NI- HARD 

MY.P·72Jl 
pS .. 129 -Al 

MIXER GATE 
Material: NI-HARD 

"YOUR HEACGUARTERS FOR ASPHAL.T PL.ANT REPL.ACEMENT PARTS" 

( "" 



C ONSTRUCTION 

P ARTS 
ro'" O ROEF! 

TOLL I=~EE 

B Y PHON E 1 - 800-222-1141 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR 

MADSEN PLANTS 

IINc. ® I . 
• f AX '.II 

O k , . ' - 8 0C- l )8 ·S6 0 a MIXER-3,OOO Le. 

o 

o 

o 

p 0 

MXP -7148 

L N R - --:;:::::£7:t:::=,O 
256 1 / 

o 

LNR- 256 1 

o 

o 

LNR - 2 561 

(25 - 36- Bl ~ MXP - 71 49 I MXP-7 1 48 
Sid~r!~~tom t __ ----____ (_2_5_-_'~9_'_-~A~) ________ ~.+: •• ---( 2 5 - 36-Bl~ 

Cent er Bottom Frame Si de Bot tom Frame 

FABRICATED BOTTOM FRAMES 
w / Replccecble NI-HARD Liners 

C P. I. Replacement For 

Part No. Part Descri ption O.E . M. Part No. 

LNR-256 1 

LNR - 256 2 

Lt>R - 2563 

LNR-2564 

Ce n t er Bottom Lin e r 2 5-191 - A 

Center Bottom Openi ng Li ne r 25 -1 91-A 

S i d e Bottom Liner 25- 36 - B 

Si d e Bo ttom Liner 

LNR-25 6 5 Top End Liner 

LNR-2566 - L L.H . Bottom End Lin e r 

LNR - 2566-R R. E. Bottom End Liner 

LNR- 256 7 Center Bottom End Li ner 

25 - 36 -B 

2 5- 1 02 - A 

25-102-HH 

25 - 102 - FF 

25 - 1 02 - GG 

LMLNR- 2 5 6 5N ~ft..5-102 -A l 

~ ~ LNR-2S67 0 ~ ( 25- 1 02 -GGI 

LNR-:2S66 -L 
( 25- 1 0 2-HHI 

LN ~ - 25 66 - ?l. 
(25-102 -FF) 

END LINERS 
Material: NI- HARD 

MIXER GATE 
Material: NI-HARD 

"YOUR HEA~QUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C ONSTRUCTION 

P ARTS l r. I 'NC. ® 

FAX 2 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

16-524-5682 

TOLL FREE 

1- BOO - 222 -1141 
Ohio 1-800-338-5608 

Telephone 216~524-7100 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 

FOR MIXER - 4,000 LB. 

REF. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

A 

B 
C 

D 

E 
F 
G 

J 

MADSEN PLANTS 

® @ ® 

MATERIAL: NI-HARO 

CD ® 
CD@ 

CD@ 
CD@ 
CD@ 
CD @ 

@ CD 
@CD 
@CD 
@CD 
@ <D 

® CD 

END LINERS SHELL LINERS 

C.P_I. 

PART No. 

LNR-2000 
LNR-200l 
LNR-2002 
LNR-2005 
LNR-2004 
LNR-2003 
LNR-2006 

LNR-2007 
LNR-2008 
LNR-2009 
LNR-20l0 
LNR-2011 
LNR-20l2 
LNR-20l3 

MXP-7007 

PART OESCRIPTION 

Upper CUrved Liner 
Bottom Full Liner 
Gate Side Liner 
R.H. Gate End Liner 
L.H. Gate End Liner 
TOp Side Liner 
Top Side Liner 

Top End Corner Liner 
TOp End Above Shaft Liner 
Top End Center Liner 
Bottom Corner. L.H. Liner 
Bottom Corner, R.H. Liner 
Bottom Center, L.H. Liner 
Bottom Center, R.H. Liner 

Seal Collar ASS'y 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

O.E.M. PART No_ 

25-253-A (255-MA-253) 
25-253-B (255-MB-253) 
25-253-C (255-MC-253) 
25-260-c (255-MC-260) 
25-260-B (255-MB-260) 
25-260-A (255-MA-260) 
25-242-H (255-MH-242) 

25-242-A (255-MA-242) 
25-242-B (255-MB-242) 
25-242-C (255-MC-242) 
25-242-D (255-MD-242) 
25-242-E (255-ME-242) 
25-242-F (255-MF-242) 
25-242-G (255-MG-242' 

25-13l-G 

"YOUR HEAOGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C ONSTRUCTION 

P ARTS ".ii, I NC. ® 

FAX 2 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

16-524-5682 

TOLL FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
Oh;o 1-800-338-5608 

Telephone 216-524-7100 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR M,IXER -5,000 LB. 

REF. 

1 
2 
3 

A 

B 
C 

D 
E 
F 
G 

J 

MAOSEN ~PLANTS 

@ ® 

ENO LINERS 

C.P.I. 
PART No. 

LNR-2000 
LNR-2001 
LNR-2002 

LNR-2003 
LNR-2006 

LNR-2007 
LNR-200B 
LNR-2009 
LNR-2010 
LNR-2011 
LNR-2012 
LNR-2013 

MXP-7007 

PART DESCRIPTION 

Upper Curved Liner 
Bottom Full Liner 
Gate Side Liner 

TOp Side Liner 
Top Side Liner 

Top End Corner Liner 
Top End Above Shaft Liner 
Top End Center 
Bottom Corner, 
Bottom Corner, 
Bottom Center, 
Bottom "Center, 

Lin e r 
L.B. 
R.B. 
L.B. 
R.B . 

Seal Collar ASs 'y 

Liner 
Liner 
Liner 
Liner 

MATERIAL ' NI-HARD 

CD ® @ CD 
CD @ @ CD 
CD@ @CD 

, CD @ @ CD 
CD@ @ 
CD ® @ 
CD r:;;-, tal 
~~'6I~~"""IOI==:I:;::;'--

SHELL LINERS 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

D.E.M. PART No. 

25-253-A (255-MA-253) 
25-253-B (255-MB-25 3) 
25-253-C (255-MC-253) 

25-260-A (255-MA-2 60) 
25-242-B (25 5-MH-242) 

25-242-A (255-MA-242) 
25-242-B (255-MB-242) 
25-242-C (255-MC-242) 
25-242-D ( 255 -MD-242) 
25- 242-E (255-ME-242) 
25-242-F (255-MF-24 2) 
25-242~G (255-MG-242) 

25-131-G 

"VOUR HEADQUARTERS FDR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C DNSTRUCTION 

P ARTS 

I NC. ® 

... 
FAX 2 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

16-524-5682 

AVAIL.ABL.E REPL.ACEMENT PARTS 

TOL.L. FREE 

I-SOO-222-1141 
Oh;o 1-800- 338 - 5608 

Telephone 216-524-7100 

FOR MIXER - 6,000 L.S. 
MADSEN FlL.ANTS 

! @ 

REF. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

:3 
C 

:J 

F 
G 

J 

® @ 

END L.INERS 

C.P.I. 

PART No. PART DESCRIPTION 

LNR- 2000 Upper CUrved Liner 
LNR-2 001 Bottom Full Liner 
LNR- 2002 Gate Side Liner 
LNR- 200S R.H. Gate End Liner 
LNR-2004 L .H. Gate End Liner 
LNR-2 003 Top Side Liner 
LNR-2 006 Top Side Liner 

LNR-2 007 Top End Corner Liner 
LNR-2 008 Top End Above Shaft Liner 
LNR-2009 TOp End Center Liner 
LNR-2 010 Bottom Corner, L.H. Liner 
LNR-2 011 Bot tom Corner, R.H. Liner 
LNR- 2012 Bottom Center, L.H. Liner 
LNR- 2013 30ttom· Center, R.H. Liner 

MXP-7 004 Seal Collar ASs'y 

MATERIAL'NI-HARD 

CD @ 
CD @ 

SHEL.L. L.INERS 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

O.E.M. PART No. 

25- 25 3-A (255-MA-253 ) 
25- 25 3-B (255-MB-253 ) 
25-25 3-C (255-MC-253) 
25-260-C (255-MC-260) 
25-260-B (255-MB-260) 
25- 260-A (2 55-MA- 2 60) 
25- 242-H (255-MH-242) 

25- 242-A (255-MA-242) 
25-24 2-B (255-MB-242) 
2S-242-c (255-MC-242) 
2S- 242-D (255-MD-242 ) 
25-242-E (255-ME-242) 
25-242-F (255-MF-242 ) 
25- 242-G (255-MG-242) 

25 - 284-A 

"yOUR HEAc~Al'lT eRS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



Ie ONSTRUCTION 

il P ARTS 

INC. ® 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

TOLL FREE 

l-aOO-222-1141 
Oh;o 1-800-338-5608 

FAX 216-524-5682 Telephone 216 -524-7100 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR MIXER - 6,000 LB. 

MADSEN PLANTS t NEWER MOOE'LS 1 

MATERIAL:NI-HARD 

® ® CD 
CD ® @ CD 
CD @ @ CD 
CD @ @ CD 
Q) @ @ CD 
CD @ @ CD 
CD @ @ CD 
CD @ @ CD 

END LINERS SHELL LINERS 

C.P.I. REPLACEMENT FOR 
REF. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION O.E.M. PART No. 

1 LNR-2000 Upper curved Liner 25-253-A (255-MA-253) 
2 LNR-2001 Bottom Full Liner 25-253-B (255-MB-253) 
3 LNR-2002 Gate Side Liner 25-253-c (255-MC-253) 
4 LNR-2005 R_H. Gate End Liner 25-260-c (255-MC-260) 
5 LNR-2004 L_H. Gate End Liner 25-260-B (255-MB-260) 

LNR-2003 Top Side Liner 25-260-A (255-MA-260) 
LNR-2006 TOp Side Liner 25-242-H (255-MH-242 ) 

A LNR-2007 Top End corner Liner 25-242-A (255-MA-242) 
B LNR-2008 TOp End Above Shaft Liner 25-242-B (255-MB-242 ) 
C LNR-2009 Top End Center Liner 25-242-C (255-MC-242 ) 
D LNR-2Q1O Bottom Corner, L.H. Liner 25-242-D (255-MD-242) 
E LNR-2011 Bottom Corner, R.H. Liner 25-242-E (255-ME-242) 
F LNR-2012 Bottom Center, L.H. Liner 25-242-F (255-MF-242 ) 
G L.l\IR- 2 0 13 Bottom Center, R_H. Liner 25-242-G (255-MG-242 ) 

J MXP-7004 Seal Collar ASS'y 25-284-A 

"YOUR HEAOGlUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLAC~MENT PARTS" 



C ONSTR,UCTION 

PARTS 

INC. ® 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 

FAX 216 - 524-5682 

TOLL FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
Oh;o 1-800-338-5608 

felephone 216-524-7100 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 

FOR MIXER -a,ooo LB. 
MADSEN PLANTS MATERIAL: NI-HAR D 

G) ® ® @ 

@ ® @ @ 

® @ 4 
@ @ @ @ 

4 

@ @ @ @ 

@ @ @ G) 

® @ 
4 G) ® @ G) 4 

CD ® ® 

END LINERS SHELL LINERS 

C.P.I . REPLACEMENT FOR 

REF. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION O.E.M. PART No. 

1 LNR-20l4 Upper Curved Liner 25- 320- A (255-MA-320) 
2 LNR-20l6 Bottom Full Liner 25 - 322-A (255-MA- 322) 
3 LNR- 20l5 Gate Side Liner 25- 3 21-A (255-MA- 32l) 
4 LNR-20lS Top Side Liner 25- 33 3-A (2S5-MA-333) 

A LNR- 2025 Top End Corner Liner 25 - 3 30-A (255-MA-330) 
B LNR-2024 Top End Abo ve Shaft Line r 25-329-A (255- MA- 3 29) 
C LNR-2 0 23 Top End Center Line r 25- 32S-A (255-MA-32S) 
D LNR-2 0 l9 Bottom Co rne r , L.R. Liner 25-326-A (255 - MA-326) 
E LNR- 202 0 Bottom Corne r , R.R. Line r 25- 326-B (255-MB- 3 26) 
F LNR- 202l Bottom Center, L.R. Liner 25- 32 7- A (255-MA-327) 
G LNR-2022 Bottom Center , R.R. Liner 25- 327-B (2 5 5- MB-327) 

J MXP-700 5 Seal Collar Ass 'y 25- 3IS- A 

MXP-7 2 58 Gate Roller 2 01-MA- 1000 

"YOUR HEAOGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C DNSTRUCTIDN 

P ARTS 

I NC. ® 

... ORDER 
BY PHONE 

FA X 216-524-5682 

TOLL FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
Oh ;o 1- 800- 338- 56 08 

AVAI ·LABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 

FOR MIXER -10. 000 LBS 

MADSEN PLANTS 

® ® 

0 @ 

END . LINERS 

C.P.I. 
REF . PARTNQ. PART OESCRIPTION 

1 LNR- 20l4 Upper Curved Li ner 
2 LNR- 20 l 6 Bottom Full Liner 
3 LNR- 2015 Gate Side Liner 
4 LNR- 20 1B Top Side Liner 
5 LNR- 2017 Top Side Liner 

A LNR- 2025 Top End Corner Liner 
B LNR- 2024 Top End Above Shaft Liner 
C LNR- 2023 Top End Center Line r 
D LNR-2019 Bottom Corner l L _R _ Liner 
E LNR-2020 Bottom Corner I R_R _ Liner 
F LNR- 2021 Bottom Center , L _R_ Li ner 
G LNR- 2022 Bottom Center , R _H _ Liner 

J MXP- 7005 Seal Collar ASS ' y 

MXP-7258 Gate Rol l er 

MATERIAL.: NI-HARO 

(i) ® ® (i) 

(i) ® ® (i) 
(i) @ @ (i) 5 

CD @ @ (i) 

CD @ @ 
(i) @ @ 

4 
(i) ® ® 
Q) ® ® 

SHELL LINERS 

REPLACEMGNT FOR 

O.E.M. PART No . 

25 - 320- A (255- MA- 320) 
25-322 - A (255- MA- 3 22) 
25- 321- A (2 55 - MA- 32 1) 
25 - 333- A (255- MA- 333) 
25- 332- A (255- MA- 332) 

25-330- A (255 - MA- 330) 
25-329- A (255-MA- 329) 
25 - 32B- A (255- MA- 32B) 
25- 326- A (255- MA- 326) 
25-326-B (255- MB- 326) 
25-327-A (255- MA- 327 ) 
25-327- B (255 - MB- 327) 

25-3IB- A 

201 - MA-1000 

.. YOUR HEAOQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PL.ANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



I 

·ONSTRUCTION 

ARTS 

INC. 
ORDER 

BY PHONE 

TOLL FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
® 

FAX 216·524-5682 

AVAILABL...E REPLACEMENT PARTS 

FOR 

MACSEN PLANTS 

C.P.I. 

Ohi o 1-800 -338-5608 

Telephone 216-5 24-7100 

MIXERS 
• SEAL CDL...L...AR ASS'y 

• MIXER GATES 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

PART No. PART DESCRIPTION O . E.M. PART No . 

HXP-7004 Seal Collar Ass ' y 25 - 284-A 
255-HA-284 

HXP - 7005 Seal Col lar Ass ' y 25-318- A 

HXP - 7006 Seal Co l lar Ass ' y 252 -,1o\A -649 

MXP-7007 Seal Collar Ass l y 25-131-G 
25-1 3 1 -H 

SEAL. COL.L.AR MXP - 7 1 54 Inside Th r ust Collar 2S- 81 -D 
ASS'Y 

MXP-7153 I n s i de 

3° 22 0 

0 " 
2sia 

0 ° 28 18 

Wear Plate 25-8 1 

MIXER GATES 
MATERIAL' NI-HARD 

a,COC / 5,OOO / 6,OOC !....B . 

MXP-7037 
O . E . M . No.2S-245-A 

B,OOO L.B . 

MXP-7038 
O.E.M. Nc. ~S-323-A 

10,000 LB. 

MXP-7039 
O . E . M. No. 2 50 - 922 

C & 

"VOUR HEAOI3UARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 
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C ONSTRUCTION 

P ARTS 

IINc. " 

TIMING 
GEAR 

DRIVE 
PINION 

C.P,I 

PA" TNO. 

TRP-116-1 
TRP-1 16-2 

TRP-17 1 
TRP-176 

TRP-l77 
TRP - 1 78 

TRP -179 
TRP-193 

TRP-442 

TRP-4 37 

TRP- 438 
TRP- 171 

TRP-102-1 
TRP-1 02 -2 

TRP- 17 0 
TRP-180 

TRP- 181 
TRP-1 83 

TRP-1 22- 1 
TRP-1 22- 2 

TRP-439 

TRP- 440 
TRP-441 
TRP - 170 

TOI.. L FREE 
OR OfR 

BY PHONE 1- 800-222-1141 

PART OeBcRIPTICN 

Mixer Timing Gear 
Mixer Timing Gear 

Spur Gear 
Mixer Tim ing Gear 

IHxer Tim ing Gear 
Mixer Timing Gear 

Mixer Timing Gear 
Mixer Timi ng Gear 

Mixer Timing Gear 

Mixer Timing Gear 

Mixer Timing Gear 
Spur Gear 

Mixer Drive Pinion 
Mixer Drive Pini on 

Spur Pinion 
Mixer Drive Pinion 

Mixer Drive Pinion 
Mixer Drive Pinion 

Mixer Drive Pinion 
Mixer Drive Pinion 

Mixer Drive Pinion 

Mixer Drive Pinion 
Mixer Dr ive Pinion 

Spur Pinion 

MIXER PARTS 

~EPL-ACE MENT FOR 

C.E.M. PART No. 

5-30 6-A 
5-306-B 

5-303 - A 
5-107 - F 

5- 212-A 
41 Tooth 

33 Tooth 
25-294 - A 

( 055-MR- 324) 

5-324-A 
(055-MA-324) 

257 -MA-632 
(0 5 3-MA-502) 

5-107-H 
5-303-A 

5-31 0 - A 
5-3 10 -B 

5-304-A 
5-241 - B 

5-197-G 
14 Tooth 

5-325 - A 
5-403-A 

253-MC- 621 
(0 5 1-MA-502) 

5- 1 79 
5-2 41 - A 
5 -304 - A 

--~ MIXER OUTPUT SHAFT 
COUPLING 
TRP-IBB 
(26-381-8) 

--~ MIXER OUTPUT SHAFT 
TRP-IB7 
(26-381-A) 

"YOUR HEAOGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



-_ = ..,~c::-.....,==-..-~-_-.,.. .. o AVA I L AeLE REI=ILACEMENT PARTS 

~ 
"" 
~~ 

-
, 

FCR 

MACSEN PLANTS 

--. "' 
T01.t. F=<:eE 

1- 800-222- 11 41 
Ofto .. 1· llIO-)"· ~~'O.' 

ELEVATOR CHAINS 
CAST CHAINS / STEEL CHAINS 

so rSi 

l 
A 

T 

Chains with K-2 or K-24 Attachments 
1--- PITCH 

C 

so~ 
....L 

A 

T 
G\\="- \ PITCH ~ 

II -
n I 11 I , I P IT C H 

Chains with K-3 or K-35 Attachments ' 1 

!'I.AX!KUJ'. OIA..H- ~:;:AA- ATlACHMENT o A fA 
AU.O'oI- £TEl! Z':'!R 

= PI'I'Oi ABI.F: OF 0: BO 
OL\IH SPROCKI:":' PIN a;.it.~~ ... ;..r.Aa;,.~~ 3Ol.'!' • C 0 

"""-"'" FAa; 0 ® ® so. CI) .. "!.!.7!:it 

CIM£!-IS~O"S IS :~CHES 

I ... 000 , ,Ie J1 / 32 C~O:ZB-1t2 'IB S 5/16 , J/' 
.s : t t2: 4.000 , 'IB 5/ a , SC102&-1'::2 '" 

, 5/16 , J/. 

: I ..j .040 , 
'" 

, ]1 e ee l:)2 1 / ';.-7.2 3/8/ " '2 S 5 /16 , ". 
I S~ l 0 2 . /2 · .. 0'-0 2 ". ". , 318 SCI III \ / 2-r.2 ~/!/~ / l , 5/)6 , jJ .. 

I 6.00 0 , 15 /16 SIB , 1/ , CC. l C- Kl 31. I S 5 / 16 , 3!< 

S~:10 6.00C 2 'Ie SJ S '" sell c-u ". S 5/16 , JL< 

I ".760 , 31. 31 . , 7/ 16 cel\, .. 1(2 Jf8 , '" , 5/16 

t s=~.: 4.760 , '" '" 
, 7/16 SCI I ~ <2 )I' , '" , 5/16 

;.075 , 1/6 ". , -:/32 c::. J1 - 1C2 '" • ~ t il , 1 /2 

I 1':- 31 .0. 07 5 , 5/16 ". , ,/4 sc: 31-!t2 : 12 • ". , 
'" I LO SO 3 1/8 , , 23/32 ::::132-,;,2 '" I 7 ':/2 , )/ ' 

~ . 609 , Sf' £' '" 7.18 CC~88_!: :' ~ f\ 6 • ::/1 6 , , /4 

I S~· illS Z.60' i /16 l J:l. -; ! 8 sc: 86 -1':2 S i!6 • 3(16 , '" I ~c~ 5 ~ 6 .000 3 , , 3/ 4 5C 856-)(2 '" , 5/1 6 , 1/4 

I ~:9-;6 £. ~oo 3 , , )/' SC3S6-!(24 5/ a 7 " I ~ , '" I 3-:::::6 :.JOC 1 , !; ~ SC3 ! 6_,O : /2 , 1 1 /16 , )/ . 3/8 

s .::! ~,;. 5 . ::;0": l , , :' / 4 SC!:,; _K::': SIS 11 ,I< , :/2 , " . 

E 

, 0 , sn 5 

"YOUR HEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PL.ANT REPLACEMENT PA~TS" 
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C ONSTRUCTION 
AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 

FO~ 

P ARTS 
'Ia" 

TOLL FREE 

IINc: 

ORDER 
B Y PHONE 1-800-222-1141 

" 
O h io [-800 - 33 8 - 5608 

MACSEN PLANTS 

. 'AX 216- $ 2.-5682 t.~P~6~. z ' . · ~? ' ·7100 

STEEL FABRICATED ELEVATOR BUCKETS 

A" .Styl'es and Sizes 
Style "A" Plain Bucket 

Style 

Style 

Bucket w / Reinlorced Lip 

"AARB " Bucket w / Reinlorced Lip 
and Back ( Not Shown) 

o 
o 

Style "A" 

Style "AA" (with reinforcing strip) 

To Obtain Quote: 
I Style Bucket 

2 Si ze Bucket (Thi c kness 

3 ' K' Attachment (Chain Size _ __ 

4 With O r Without Orcin Holes 

, 
, 

, 

, 

, 

) 

Size 01 Buckets Cap. 
L p 0 Cu. Ft. 

B 5 5 'A .065 
9 5 5% .074 

10 5 5 '4 .OB2 
10 6 6 Y. . 119 

1 I 6 6lf. .131 
12 6 6lf ... .143 
13 6 6Y, .155 
14 6 Sv.. .167 

16 6 6'4 .191 
18 6 6 lf, .216 
12 7 7V. .201 
13 7 7V ... .Z19 

14 7 7V. .237 
16 7 7"1, .272 
18 7 7 V. .307 
20 7 7 'A .342 

12 8 8 'h .235 
14 8 BY. .279 
16 8 BY ... .323 . 
18 8 BY ... .367 

20 8 6'1 ... 
I 

.411 
22 8 8 '/ ... .455 
24 8 aY.. .499 
16 9 9 v.. .372 

18 9 9 '/ ... .405 
20 9 9'h .438 
24 9 9'!. .504 
18 10 10'h .443 

20 10 10'h .491 
22 10 10 Ih .541 
24 10 1 OJ,? .590 
30 10 lOih .740 

- p - L 

i 

~~\JTI' 
0 0 

0 0 

Th~s~ buckeLS ;) !:e three p iece , al l welded construc ti on . End s not. ta pe r ed . Pr o jection 

I 

II 
I 

is ? a r a l 1e l to ba ck . Buc ke ts wi th r ein f o r c ed bac k a nd/o r front ca n be f urnishe d at 
sli ght ~ x t ~a cost . Si zes and ga uge s not l i s ted c an be fu r ni s hed . Pr i ce s on a pplica t i on • 

.. YOUR Hi:ADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C T I O I'\I 
TOLL FRE E 

1 - 800 - 222-1141 
0 ..... 1-i'OO-3H - S606 

ELEVATOR 
Traction/ldler Wheels 

c.S2.J. 
P'~ No. PART CEBCRIPTION 

~-543 2 Trac t ion Wheel 

'0::-.. -5433 Trac t i on Whe el 

"- _11'-5434 T'ract ion \'/hee 1 

::::--- 54 3 5 Tr action Wheel 

F::Ii - 5436 Trac t ion I'lheel 

.:7oi' - 5 44 3 Traction Wheel 

::T1i- S4 44 Traction Whee l 

=:'T1i - 5400 Idler Wh eel 

=:-::W- 54 1 2-B Idler l'iheel 

:::::iI' - S412 - C Idler Whee l 

TIUCT IOfC 

....0:<'" VlI[£!. 'u. eor..T CJRCL£ 
"~IiIoO_ PAA, "". &00' NO. D1M£"T£.I 

_ .r- J~IO t7'1t - Hll O CP I-IO I O 10 

':'io""!): 1 1";'..- 1 2 1 2 CP ! -12 1 2 1> 

=""-1.(6 E:'noI - 16 \ 6 CP t - 161;; " 
-. ~ · iOl0 !:-r .. -101O CP t - 101O lO 

':"1!. ·H B C7'oI-2 ~ 2 5 CP l - 1 ~2~ " 
- O U TO'OO O' A.~ 

OOL T O~I 

.oCT 
51%.£ 

11) 

>I. 

)" 

) " 

1 

c 

a 

REPLACEMENT FOR 

O _E.M. PART No. 

12 -4-AA 

1 2 - 4 - 00 

1 2 - 4- JJ 

1 2 - 4-M 

12- 1 2-E 

1 23 - MJ-45 0 

1 23 - MR - 450 

12-02-01 

1 2- 1 1-B 

1 2 -1 1 - C 

• c , < 

a-I n lI e n - 1/ 4 1 1 - ) j ( 

10- 1/2 )/ ' 14 - l I t 1]- ) / t 

It-I ll ] / ' 19-1I ~ I1-J/ ~ 

18 -l/1 1/8 U -1/ ( H - l / ( 

]) 1 U - : / t 21-J/ t 

1'-- .OLT 

~ :: ' A C L. 
OI A . 

( 2) S EGMENTS 

SEGMENTAL 
TRACTION WHEELS 

I ...... O O L T 

l---- C IRCL_ 
0 1 .... 

A V AILABLE REI=ILACEMENT PARTS 

MAOSEN PLANTS 

TRACTION WHEELS 
Solid Type Split Type 

T~ACTICN \NHEEI-S 

COMPLETE W / HUB 

{'I'Ioc:l..,lIII1 in, S1_ndard K.yway 
And S.t Scr.w. J 

Inl ormol i an Re Qu ired 

To Q",o1e . 

Soli" Typ. __ Splir Ty p. __ 

Whe.1 D;arne' •• ______ _ 

Chail'lo SiKe _________ _ 

ta.e Dio",,, , ., .. u" ______ _ 
(S"_" 0 •• _ •••• ) 

ElOLT S IZ E 1i C 

~~ 
A • 

C=J 
B 

e O R E " s " 
O IA _ QE.D' 0 

BODY HUB 

TRACTION WHEElS 

To Order, Spec ifr 

0 .. , .. .,_ O. a _ 

Cha,n Si .... 

oJ , ~ . ~ .... "'. 
0-

il ' s .~ ...... . . 

&0' . 0 '0"'.'.' '- 0-
( ~ ... 1 . 

0 ... __ , ., J 

"YOUR HEADClUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 
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Ie ONSTRUCTION 

PARTS 

IINC. ® 

ORDER 
BY PH ONE 

TOLL FREE 

I· BOO· 222 · 1141 
O h •• 1- 'OO' lJt - ~b()1 

AVA I LABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
.OR 

MADSEN P L.ANTS 

, 

Type "Sll 

Hub - O ne Sid~ 

Ty pe "e" 
Hub - Both Sides 

ELEVATOR 
SPROCKETS / ORIVE CHAINS 

DRIVE CHAIN SPROCKETS 
(Including Siandard Keyway 

And Set Screws) 

Information Required To Quote 

Number Of Teeth _____ _ 

Chain Size _________ _ 

Single Stra nd Chain _____ _ 

Double Strand Choin _ ___ _ 

'-- --- Bore D iame t er (Shaf t Diameter) 

Type \\B" ___ Type "C " __ _ 

C.P. I. R e PLACEMENT FOR 
PART No. O.E.M. PART No. 

TRP-2 42 12 - 14-Y 

TRP-243 12-45-K 

TRP-244 12 - 45-B 

TRP-245 1 2-37-A 

TRP- 246 12 -6-N 

TRP-247 12 -1 4-N 

TRP-248 12-50-J 

TRP-249 12-51-C 

TRP-304 12 - 14-AC 

TRP-206 12-14-5 

TRP-435 12-26-A 

TRP -4 36 12-50-E 

DRIVE CHAIN 
C.P.1. 
PARTNc . PART Oe SCR IPTION 

RePLAcEMENT FOR 

D.E.M . PART No. 

DCH-30 75 

DCH-2609 

Drive Chain 

Drive Chain 

55 -4 0 

55-88 

"VOUR HEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



STRUCTION 

ARTS 
ORDER 

BY PHONE 

fAX 214-524-5682 

TOL.L. FREE 

1- 800-222-1141 
Oh, o 1- 100-33a-!i601 

AVAIL.ABL.E REI=II...ACEMENT PARTS 

MADSEN PL.ANTS 

ORYERS 
• SEGMENTAL SPROCKETS 

·ORYER TIRES 

• CRYER SHELLS 

COMPLETE ..... . 

ORYER SHELLS 

ORYER TIRES & SEGMENTAL SPROCKETS 

C.P.I. REPLACEMENT FOR 

PART No. PART OESCRIPTION O.E.M. PART NO. 

DR P-4660 Dryer Tire 27-717-C 
DRP-41 21 Dryer Tire 27 - 71 7-B 

DRP- 41 28 Dryer Ti re 27-717-A 
DRP-4 118 Dryer Tire 27 -493-A 

DRP-4127 Dryer Tire 27-24 4-BS 
DRP-411 7 Dryer Tire 27 - 2 4 4-AS 

DRP-4 124 Dryer Tire 27-236-AS 
DRP- 4343 Dryer Ti re 27 -4 57-A 

DRP-4344 Dryer Tire 275 - MA-958 
DRP- 4345 Dryer Tire 27 5- MA-653 

DRP -4409 Dryer Tire 27-949 - A 
DRP-4410 Dryer Tire 27 - 952-A 

TRP-361 Segmental Sprocke t 12 -19 1- A 

TRP- 235 Segmenta l Spr ocket 12 5-MA-4 0 3 
1 25-MB- 40 3 

TRP- 237 Segmental Sprocket 12-124-A 

TRP-238 Segmen t a l Sprocket 12-186-A 

TRP-2 39 Segmental Sprocket 125 - MA- 40 2 
12 5-MB - 402 

TRP- 253 Segme ntal Sprocket 12-2 0 6-A 

TRP - 43 4 Segmental Sprocket 123 -MA-45 2 

.. YCUR HEACQUARTERS FCR ASPHAL.T PL.ANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 

, \ 



C ONSTRUCTION 
AVAI\.AS\".E RES'LACEMeNT PARTS 

P ARTS ra' TOLL FREE 

ITNC. 
ORDER 

BY PHO N E 1·800-222-1141 .. Ohi .. ' -IOO-J38- S6 0 1 

MAOSEN PLANTS 

DRYER PARTS , .. 2 16 -5 1 4 - 561 1 hl . ph_ft.l'''·U 4 -7.0Q 

CRYER SI=JROCKETS 
C.P.I. REPLACEMI!NT FOR 

PART NO. O . E . M . PART NO . 

TRP - 200 1 2-204-A 

TRP-222 12 - 204-B 

TRP- 211 12-201-A 

TRP-2 18-B 12-127-8 

TRP - 218-C 1 2 - 127-C 

TRP-39 0 1 2 -127-G 

TRP-21 5 12 - 98 - F 

TRP - 2 13 12 -1 6- L 

TRP- 216 12-17-A 

TRP-240 12-1-A 
12 3-MA- 428 

C .P.I. REI"LACEMI!.NT FOR 

PART No . O . E.M. PA~T NO . 

TRP-20B 1 2-2 1 6- A 

TRP -25 2 12-48-F 

TRP-2 41 1 2- 48-A 

TRP- 375 1 22 - MA-400 

TRP - 38 1 122 - MA - 403 

TRP - 20 4 12-7-N 

TRP - 391 12 -135 - D 

TRP-392 1 2 3-MJ - 40 1 

TRP- 3 9 3 1 2 3 - ML - 401 

TRP - 39 4 123-MF- 431 
12-124-5 

DRIVE SPROCKET 
COMPLETE W/HUB 

( Including Standard Keyway 
And Set Screws) 

Information Re~uired To Quote 

Number 01 Teeth _ _ __ _ 
Chain Size ______ _ _ _ 

Bore Diameter ·' 8," __ _ _ _ _ _ 
( Shoft Diameter ) 

CRYER CHAIN 

DRIVE CHAIN 

PART DESCRIPTION 

Dryer She l l Drive Chain 
Drye r Shell Dr i v e Chain 
Drye r Shell Drive Cha i n 

Dr y e r Drive Shaft Cha i n 
Dry e r Dr i v e Shaft Chai n 
Drye r Dr i v e Sha ft Cha i n 

REPLACEMENT 

FOR CHAIN No. 

12 45 (3 01 - SA- 497 ) 
API - 4 
SS - 1 24 

API-3 
SS-40 

ASA- 2-J; " Pitc h 
(Do uble Roller Chain ) 

.. YOUR ~EAOaUARTERS FOR ASP~ALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



C 
.' 

ONSTRUCTION 

P ARTS 

I NC_ ® 

.... 11 ... 
ORDER 

BY PHONE 

F AX 216-524-5682 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR 

MADSEN PLANTS 

TOLL FREE 

1-800-222-114. 
Ohio 1- 800-338-5608 

CRYER 
-TRUNNION WHEELS 

-GEARS 

C.P.I. 
PART No_ PART OESCRIPTION 

REPLACEMENT FOR 
O.E.M. PART No _ 

TRUNNION 

WHEEL 

ASS'Y 

DRP-4661 

DRP-4018 

DRP-4041 

DRP-4346 

Trunnion Whee l 

Tr u n nion Whe el 

Trunnion Wheel 

Trunn ion Wheel 

Dimensions needed !rom you to obtain Quote._ •. 

A __ tr unn i on Diameter 

B _ _ Trunnion foce (Widtt, ) 

C __ Shaft Projec tlon 

D _ _ Shoft Proje c t ion 

E __ Trunnion face 

__ Shoft Diameter without keyway 
__ Shaft Dio",ete,. with keyway on C_ or D_ S ize -ex=-_ 

C.P.I. 

~~ 
PART No _ PART OESCRIPTION 

TRP- 172 Dryer Bevel Gear 

BEVEL 

GEAR TRP- 17 3 Dryer Bevel Gear 

11-153-B 

11 - 193 -A 

11-192 - A 

11- 201-A 

rL1 -+- -. 
Shaft Die .. 

A 
Dia . 
I 

Single Flange Trunnion 

REPLACEMENT FOR 
O.E.M. PART No _ 

5- 302- A 

5- 302- B 

" YOUR HEAOQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 
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, 

C DNSTRUCTIDN 

P ARTS 

I NC. ® 

,.. ORDER 
BY PHONE 

FAX 216·524'5682 

TOLL FREE 

1-800-222-1141 
Ohio 1-800-338-5608 

Tel.phon. 216-524-7100 

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR 

DRVER 
FL.IGHTS MADSEN PL.ANTS 

PLAIN 
FLIGHTS 

C.P.I. 
PART No. 

DRP-4l72-l 
DRP-4l72-2 

DRP-4l73-l 
DRP-4l73-2 

DRP-4l74-l 
DRP-4l74-2 

DRP-4l75-l 
DRP-4l75-2 

DRP-4176-l 
DRP-4l76-2 

DRP- 4177-l 
DRP- 4177- 2 

DRP- 4178 

8" 
8" 

10" 
10" 

8" 
8" 

10" 
10" 

8" 
8" 

10" 
1 0" 

OIVIOER 
[PARTITION ED 1 
FLIGHTS 

PART OESCRIPTIDN 

"SIFT THRU" 

[PERFORATEO 1 
FLIGHTS 

Divider (Partitioned) Flights - 60" Lg. 
Divider (Partitioned) Flights - 66" Lg. 

Divider (partitioned) Flights - 60 11 Lg. 
Divider (Partitioned) Flights - 66" Lg. 

"Sift Thru ll (perforated) Flights - 60 11 Lg. 
"Sift Thru ll (Perforated) Flights - 66" Lg. 

"Sift Thru" (Perforated) Flights - 6010 Lg. 
"Sift Thru" (pe rforated) Flights - 66 11 Lg. 

Plain (Channel) Flights - 60" Lg. 
Plain (Channel) Flights - 66" Lg. 

Plain (Channel) Flights - 60" Lg. 
Plain (Channel) Flights - 66" Lg. 

Flight Mounting Brackets 

II yOUR HEAOQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS" 



c ONSTRUCTION 

ARTS 

I NC. ~ 
ORDER 

B Y PH O N E 

TOLL FRE E 

1- aoo - 222 - 1141 
Ohl. 1· ' OO-ll'"S601 

A V AI L A BLE R EP LACEMENT PARTS 
. 00 

MADSEN PLANTS 

DRYER REDUCER 

SPEEO REOUCER ASSEMBLY 
(MA-ISOS) 

~ __ :.===-;J~.~=::-_. __ _ ~: 
l , , 

ORIVE ' . : ...... ..,....",..,..,"" 

SPROCKET\jr'j ~ 
ORIVE GEAR 

CPI-9540 

(DAN-OOS23) 
TRP-375 ' 

/ 12 2-MA-400) . ~~_ ~+-4>';\-~---+-i-'----- 5PAC~R 
til L:1 CPI-9541 

__ J ' 6 " (DAN-OOS23) 

II , 'OLER 

SPROCKET~' : 
TRP-3BI I 

(122-MA-403) , , , 

n ! , 
i : 
U 

, , 
h 
i 

I . 
: i 
I : 
f-.1 

INPUT GEAR--l-+-­
CPI-954B 

/ DAN-OOS2S) 
, , 

u 

: I 
I ., , 

0 " 
C~ 
I ! , . , 

INTERMEOIATE 

ORIVE GEAR 
CPI-9539 
(DAN-OOSI3) 

r---- 2 ND 

INTERMEOIATE 

SHAFT & PINION 

CPI-9520 
(DAN-OOSI2) 

~ ___ IST 

INTERMEOIATE 

SHAFT & PINION 
CPI-9547 
(DAN-OOSl1 ) 

~~>-~~ 
" 
I I L:::k=:::.-.---1?s:::z4 If-r {f" " " :::_=-_ :=:;::::::;;::-;;::- =:::CJJ -Li I N PUT 

NOTE: . P, SHAFT & PINION 
Co=!> 

CPI-9546 
M ake p e ..-iodic Insp e ction. 

All o w 4 to 6 w eeks for Delive ry . 
(DAN-OOSIO ) 

.. YOUR HEADClUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS .. 
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A V A IL.ABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS C ONSTRUCTION 

J:I ARTS 

"ii' 
TOLl.. FRE E 

1 - 800-222-1141 

MACSEN '" L.ANTS 

.­
C 

-'-

nNC • ., 
fA X 1 

ORO.EA 
BY PHO NE 

Replacement For ..... .... .. - .. 

GENCO IGNITION CONES 

c5U"t'e r She II r S'ee l 

i-t -- -r 
B R efrcc~o~~; - A 

~ -------::f~ ~ 
I .---- -C-~ 

C.P . I . GENCO 
PART NO . 3URNER SIZE 

DRP-4146 FP- 40,51.69 

DRP- 4147 F?-86 

DRP- 4148 FP- 103,129 

DRP- 4149 ? P- 162 

DRP- 4150 FP- 2 02 

DRP-4151 FP-248 

DRP-4152 #301/#401/#501/~601 

DR?- 4153 #751/ #1001/ #1251 

0 1" . j·aClO- JJI-lOOI IGNITION CONES 
I. ' ......... ".·J]. ·"OO 

PORT 
gg 

K- 20 

K-21 

K- 22 

K-23 

K- 24 

K- 25 

C.P.I. No . A B C 

DRP- 4146 17! 
2 26 37 

DRP- 4147 20! 
2 30 37 

DRP- 4148 23 33 37. 

DRP- 4149 25! • 36 37 

DRP- 4150 25~ 39 37 

DRP- 4151 291 • 43 37 

DRP- 4152 20 ~ 34 37 

DRP- 4153 25~ 39 37 

CONST~UCTION OF IGNTTION CONE 

Cuter shell t o be 3/ 16 " Thick Steel . 
Lining will be of "High Temperat.ur e" 
s uper Duty Castable Ref=actor y anchored 
to shell with sta i nless steel V- anchors. 

Rep':lacement For ..................... .. 

HAUCK IGNITION CONES 

CUSTOMIZED - IGNITION CONES 

~_-=-~I-~ 
--- I ------ STRAIGHT CONE 

B A 

I --- - L 
.l- _ . - - -

! 
I 

Hauck No. JlP-425C 

CRP-4554 -- -- ~ 
f--D_c: _ _ 1 

STFtAIGHT CONE TAPEREO CONE I-j-;--- - - - - I 
OIMENSIDNS NEEOEO FROM YOU TO 08TAIN QUOTE 

A OUTSIOE CIA METER 

B _ _ I N SIDE C I AMETE~ 

C IN S IC E DI A METER 

o 
E 

O E PTH 

OV E ~AL. L LENGTH 

A _ _ M AX. DIAMETER 

B __ MIN. DIAMETER 

C __ OV E RAL. L L..ENClTH 

o _ _ THI C KNESS 

! Re frc", tor y} 

I I 
I I 32 

_'-. I ~ , I 

~"---=='- - - -

S T"'AIGHT CONE 

Hauck No. J- 37S-SCCC 

ORP-4443 

"YOUR HEA~QUARTERS FOR ABPHAL.T PL.ANT REPL.ACEMENT PARTS" 



C ONSTRUCTION 

P ARTS 
",iiI TOL. 'L. FR E E 

I 

C .P . 1. NO . 

STR- ll 1 
STR-2 18 
STR- 316 
STR - 318- 3 
STR- 318- 4 
STR- 41 6 
STR- 618- ] 
STR- 618- 4 
L)JR- 2562 
L)JR- 2564 

NC. ® 

FAX 

" soo" 

ORDER 
BY PHONE 1- 800-222 - 1141 

216-524-5682 

3311-5608 

....-s:t-4·TI OO 

"The S er Plate 

. For SUPER Wear" 

The "U LT I M ATE" For 
Chute L,iners And High 
Abrasive Ar eas. 

S T ANOARO BARS AND PLATES 
l ersunk Hole. For Bolting Or Plug W. 

=RIPTION 

I: ~l · x 1/4" 
2" I _: x 1/2" 
~. _ :; 3 ~4~ x 1/ 2'1 
'!-

. . . -
_=- lI: 3/S I< 

:.~ x 1/2" 
_6 3/ 4 " x 1/2 " 

E- z .:..=- x 3/8 u 

~. x :=" x 1/2" 

C .P .I. NO. 

PLT- 209 
PLT-812 
PLT-820 
PLT-918- 3 
PLT- 918- 4 
PLT-1218-3 
PLT-1218-4 

9- I :: 3 ~. x 3/~" 

S· x !..2- % 1 7-
6'" x - 8- x 1/ 2 " 
9- x _;;- ][ 3,3:-
9- x _~- I _ 7-
12'" x Ic- -x 3 'S-
12 - x ~S- x ! '2'" 

3 _ .- :a 12 7/8 " x 3/ 4 " CHECK WITH C . P . I. , 
-.- 23 1/4 " x 3/ 4 " ADDITIONAL SIZES 

A SOl Available-Asphalt Silo Plates 

CUSTOMIZED SERVICE/BARS AND PLATES 
To Suit Your Application Or N •• d.) 

BARS PLATES 


